
SIDES
Chicken Tenders
Chicken Bites 
Skin On Fries 
Flamin' Fries 
Sweet Potato Fries
Loaded Fries
Dirty Fries 
Cheese Fries 
Onion Rings 
Mac & Cheese Bites
Chilli Cheese Nuggets
Tater Tots 
Dirty Tots

5.95
5.75
3.75
3.95
4.50
7.95 
5.95
4.95
4.50
5.95
5.95
4.95
5.95

cluckinbird.com
For Allergens please visit our website

LEMON PEPPER

TERIYAKI

HONEY SRIRACHA 

CHIPOTLE BBQ

KOREAN  

MANGO HABANERO

GARLIC PARMESAN 

HICKORY SMOKED BBQ

HONEY MUSTARD

BUFFALO

THAI CHILLI 

FLAMIN' BUFFALO

WINGS
A mixture of flat and prime wings

Choose from our house made flavours

DESSERTS

Sandwich Meal

Wings Meal (8 Pieces)
One flavour wings, Skin on Fries and Drink

Wings Roulette (16 Pieces)
4 Randomly chosen flavours

Any Sandwich, Skin on Fries and Drink

Served with Milk and White Chocolate dips

4 Wings

8 Wings

12 Wings

Churros
Doughnuts

14.45

5.75

9.25

12.25

14.95

16.75

7.95
6.95 

DIPS

SANDWICHES
Naked Bird                                   10.75
Simple but delicious

Smokin' Bird                                10.95
Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce

The O.G.                                        10.95
Buffalo Sauce & House Slaw

Ten Ten Teriyaki                         10.95
Teriyaki Sauce and Sesame Seeds
El Chico                                          10.95
Chipotle BBQ Sauce and Tortilla Chips

Cluckin' Hell                                 10.95 
Mango Habanero Sauce and House Slaw

Ketchup
Mayo
Blue Cheese
Ranch
Bang Bang
Honey Mustard

0.45
0.45
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

NEW PRODUCT

BONELESS BITES
6 Boneless Bites                          6.45
10 Boneless Bites                        9.95

Choose from our house made flavours

Boneless Bites Meal (6 Pieces)
One Flavour Bites, Skin on Fries and Drink

11.95

Drinks
Coke
Diet Coke
Fanta 
Sprite
Fruit Shoot
Bottled Water

1.95
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.20
1.80


