## **SANDWICHES**

Naked Bird	10.75
Simple but delicious	
Smokin' Bird	10.95
Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce	
The O.G.	10.95
Buffalo Sauce & House Slaw	
Ten Ten Teriyaki	10.95
Teriyaki Sauce and Sesame Seeds	
El Chico	10.95
Chipotle BBQ Sauce and Tortilla Chips	
Cluckin' Hell	10.95
Mango Habanero Sauce and House Slav	V

# NEW PRODUCT

## **BONELESS BITES**

Choose from our house made flavours

6 Boneless Bites	6.45
10 Boneless Bites	9.95

## DIPS

Ketchup	0.45
Mayo	0.45
Blue Cheese	0.95
Ranch	0.95
Bang Bang	0.95
Honey Mustard	0.95

## **DESSERTS**

Served with Milk and White Chocolate dips

Churros	7.95
Doughnuts	6.95

#### WINGS

#### A mixture of flat and prime wings

Choose from our house made flavours

LEMON PEPPER	GARLIC PARMESAN
TERIYAKI	HICKORY SMOKED BBQ
HONEY SRIRACHA	HONEY MUSTARD
CHIPOTLE BBQ	BUFFALO
KOREAN	THAI CHILLI
MANGO HABANERO	FLAMIN' BUFFALO
	•
4 Wings	5.75
8 Wings	9.25
12 Wings	12.25

## MEAL DEALS

Wings Roulette (16 Pieces) 16.75

4 Randomly chosen flavours

Wings Meal (8 Pieces) 14.45

One flavour wings, Skin on Fries and Drink

Sandwich Meal 14.95

Any Sandwich, Skin on Fries and Drink

Boneless Bites Meal (6 Pieces) 11.95

One Flavour Bites, Skin on Fries and Drink



### SIDES

Chicken Tenders	5.95
Chicken Bites	5.75
Skin On Fries	3.75
Flamin' Fries	3.95
Sweet Potato Fries	4.50
Loaded Fries	7.95
Dirty Fries	5.95
Cheese Fries	4.95
Onion Rings	4.50
Mac & Cheese Bites	5.95
Chilli Cheese Nuggets	5.95
Tater Tots	4.95
Dirty Tots	5.95

## **Drinks**

Coke	1.95
Diet Coke	1.80
Fanta	1.80
Sprite	1.80
Fruit Shoot	1.20
<b>Bottled Water</b>	1.80

For Allergens please visit our website

